215 N Mason St.
(970) 221-6780 FAX (970) 221-6782

New Sale

NAME

J

ACTIVE ARMS RIFLE PISTOL AND AWN WORKS

AGEL ENTERPRISES LLC

APPLIANCE PARTS DEPOT

AUDIO DATA VIDEO ENTERPRISES LLC
BLUE LADY LLC

CANYON TRAIL VINYL PRODUCTS

CHICK N EILEEN LLC

CMW BUSINESS SER VICES LLC
ELEMENTS BEAD AND FIBER ARTS
FOSSIL CREEK MART

GENERAL NETWORKS INC

GGS WELDING AND MFG INC

HARRIS RESEARCH INC

HORIZON GLASS & GLAZING CO

IBIS GENUINE CLOTHING CO
INDEPENDENT PLUMBING SOLUTIONS, INC
LOOS ELECTRIC INC

MERIDIAN GATE KUNG FU CENTER
MOMENTS SAVED

OFFICE DEPOT

OLDIES N GOODIES

ORANGE BROADBAND

PANTHER INDUSTRIES INC

PLANET BEACH OF SOUTH FORT COLLINS
PORSCHE CARS NORTH AMERICA INC
RHINNIES SMALL ENGINES AND GOLF CART
ROCKY MOUNTAIN NATURAL HEALTH LLC
SUZETTES LLC

THE MINERAL CACHE INC

TRIAD SYSTEMS ENGINEERING INC
TRINITY MECHANICAL INC

YARD BY YARD LAWN SERVICES

ZOOM SYSTEMS

BUSINESS ADDRESS

5740 A SOUTH COLLEGE AVE

5252 NORTH EDGEWOOD DR #300

5748 S COLLEGE AVE #A
12508 E BRIARWOOD AVE #1F
1437 WINFIELD DR

1406 E MULBERRY ST
5322 FAIRWAY SIX DR
921 GLENLOCH DR

2706 EDINBURGH ST #A2
5900 S COLLEGE AVE
2718 STOCKBURY DR

109 SMOKEY ST

1530 N 1000 W

1855 29TH ST

1078 SUNDERING DR
1807 VALLEY FORGE AVE
522 8TH ST

1730 S COLLEGE AVE #102
1327 CATALPA DR

PO BOX 5029

6124 S COLLEGE AVE #D
107 S WASHINGTON

2703 S SHOSONE ST
1112 OAKRIDGE DR #106
980 HAMMOND DR # 1000
209 E SKYWAY DR

3012 WORTHINGTON AVE
181 N COLLEGE AVE

826 S COLLEGE AVE

200 W MOUNTAIN AVEN #C103
3095 STERLING CIR W #3
1324 SUGARPINE ST
LORY STUDENT CENTER

33 NEW LICENSES

Tax Accounts 10/23 - 10/27/06

CITY

FORT COLLINS
PROVO

FORT COLLINS
CENTENNIAL
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
LOGAN
DENVER

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
GREELEY
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
BOCA RATON
FORT COLLINS
CORTEZ
ENGLEWOOD
FORT COLLINS
ATLANTA
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
BOULDER
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS

N
5

80525
84604
80525
80112
80526
80524
80525
80524
80525
80525
80525
80525
84321
80216
80526
80526
80631
80525
80521
33431
80525
81321
80110
80525
30328
80525
80526
80524
80524
80521
80301
80524
80523

TYPE OF BUSINESS

SALE OF RIFLES AND PISTOLS
CONSUMABLE FOOD SUPPLEMENT
APPLIANCE PARTS

LOW VOLTAGE STRUCTURED WIRING
HEALING VIBRATION HARMONICS

SWING SETS, GAZEBOS, AND FURNITURE
WATER & AIR PURIFICATION PRODUCTS
ACCOUNTING TRAINING TO SMALL BUSINESSES
WOVEN AND BEADED ACCESSORIES
GAS AND GROCERIES
TELECOMMUNICATIONS

WELDING AND MFG

CLEANING PRODUCTS

GLASS AND GLAZING

CLOTHING

PLUMBING CONTRACTOR

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

MARTIAL ART INSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY
PHOTO GREETING CARDS

OFFICE SUPPLIES VIA INTERNET
ANTIQUES

CABLE

MANUFACTURING EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
TANNING SALON

DEALERSHIPS

SMALL ENGINE AND GOLF CART SALES AND REPAIR

DIETARY SUPPLEMENTS
RESTAURANT

GEM STONES AND SILVERSMITHING
ENGINEERING CONSULTING
MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR

LAWN AND YARD MAINTENANCE

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS VIA VENDING MACHINES






