(970) 221-6780 FAX (970) 221-6782 **New Sales Tax Accounts 10/23 - 10/27/06**

NAME	BUSINESS ADDRESS	CITY	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>	TYPE OF BUSINESS
ACTIVE ARMS RIFLE PISTOL AND AWN WORKS	5740 A SOUTH COLLEGE AVE	FORT COLLINS	СО	80525	SALE OF RIFLES AND PISTOLS
AGEL ENTERPRISES LLC	5252 NORTH EDGEWOOD DR #300	PROVO	UT	84604	CONSUMABLE FOOD SUPPLEMENT
APPLIANCE PARTS DEPOT	5748 S COLLEGE AVE #A	FORT COLLINS	CO	80525	APPLIANCE PARTS
AUDIO DATA VIDEO ENTERPRISES LLC	12508 E BRIARWOOD AVE #1F	CENTENNIAL	CO	80112	LOW VOLTAGE STRUCTURED WIRING
BLUE LADY LLC	1437 WINFIELD DR	FORT COLLINS	CO	80526	HEALING VIBRATION HARMONICS
CANYON TRAIL VINYL PRODUCTS	1406 E MULBERRY ST	FORT COLLINS	CO	80524	SWING SETS, GAZEBOS, AND FURNITURE
CHICK N EILEEN LLC	5322 FAIRWAY SIX DR	FORT COLLINS	CO	80525	WATER & AIR PURIFICATION PRODUCTS
CMW BUSINESS SER VICES LLC	921 GLENLOCH DR	FORT COLLINS	CO	80524	ACCOUNTING TRAINING TO SMALL BUSINESSES
ELEMENTS BEAD AND FIBER ARTS	2706 EDINBURGH ST #A2	FORT COLLINS	CO	80525	WOVEN AND BEADED ACCESSORIES
FOSSIL CREEK MART	5900 S COLLEGE AVE	FORT COLLINS	CO	80525	GAS AND GROCERIES
GENERAL NETWORKS INC	2718 STOCKBURY DR	FORT COLLINS	CO	80525	TELECOMMUNICATIONS
GGS WELDING AND MFG INC	109 SMOKEY ST	FORT COLLINS	CO	80525	WELDING AND MFG
HARRIS RESEARCH INC	1530 N 1000 W	LOGAN	UT	84321	CLEANING PRODUCTS
HORIZON GLASS & GLAZING CO	1855 29TH ST	DENVER	CO	80216	GLASS AND GLAZING
IBIS GENUINE CLOTHING CO	1078 SUNDERING DR	FORT COLLINS	CO	80526	CLOTHING
INDEPENDENT PLUMBING SOLUTIONS, INC	1807 VALLEY FORGE AVE	FORT COLLINS	CO	80526	PLUMBING CONTRACTOR
LOOS ELECTRIC INC	522 8TH ST	GREELEY	CO	80631	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
MERIDIAN GATE KUNG FU CENTER	1730 S COLLEGE AVE #102	FORT COLLINS	CO	80525	MARTIAL ART INSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY
MOMENTS SAVED	1327 CATALPA DR	FORT COLLINS	CO	80521	PHOTO GREETING CARDS
OFFICE DEPOT	PO BOX 5029	BOCA RATON	FL	33431	OFFICE SUPPLIES VIA INTERNET
OLDIES N GOODIES	6124 S COLLEGE AVE #D	FORT COLLINS	CO	80525	ANTIQUES
ORANGE BROADBAND	107 S WASHINGTON	CORTEZ	CO	81321	CABLE
PANTHER INDUSTRIES INC	2703 S SHOSONE ST	ENGLEWOOD	CO	80110	MANUFACTURING EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
PLANET BEACH OF SOUTH FORT COLLINS	1112 OAKRIDGE DR #106	FORT COLLINS	CO	80525	TANNING SALON
PORSCHE CARS NORTH AMERICA INC	980 HAMMOND DR # 1000	ATLANTA	GA	30328	DEALERSHIPS
RHINNIES SMALL ENGINES AND GOLF CART	209 E SKYWAY DR	FORT COLLINS	CO	80525	SMALL ENGINE AND GOLF CART SALES AND REPAIR
ROCKY MOUNTAIN NATURAL HEALTH LLC	3012 WORTHINGTON AVE	FORT COLLINS	CO	80526	DIETARY SUPPLEMENTS
SUZETTES LLC	181 N COLLEGE AVE	FORT COLLINS	CO	80524	RESTAURANT
THE MINERAL CACHE INC	826 S COLLEGE AVE	FORT COLLINS	CO	80524	GEM STONES AND SILVERSMITHING
TRIAD SYSTEMS ENGINEERING INC	200 W MOUNTAIN AVEN #C103	FORT COLLINS	CO	80521	ENGINEERING CONSULTING
TRINITY MECHANICAL INC	3095 STERLING CIR W #3	BOULDER	CO	80301	MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR
YARD BY YARD LAWN SERVICES	1324 SUGARPINE ST	FORT COLLINS	CO	80524	LAWN AND YARD MAINTENANCE
ZOOM SYSTEMS	LORY STUDENT CENTER	FORT COLLINS	CO	80523	CONSUMER ELECTRONICS VIA VENDING MACHINES

33 NEW LICENSES